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Model No

Pixel Pitch (mm.)

LED Configuration

Pixel Density (pixels/m2)

Brightness (cd/m2)

Module Size (W x H mm.)

Resolution

Panel Size (W x H mm.)

Panel Weight (kg/m2)

Cabinet Material

Power Consum. (w/m2)

Refresh Rate

Gray Scale

P1.56

1.56

SMD1212

409,600

600-800

250x250

160x160

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits

P1.89

1.89

SMD1515

278,784

600-800

250x250

132x132

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits

P2.5

2.5

SMD2020

160,000

800-1000

250x250

100x100

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits

P2.6

2.6

SMD1515
SMD2020

160,000

800-1000

250x250

96x96

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits

P2.9

2.9

SMD2020

112,896

800-1000

250x250

84x84

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits

P3.9

3.9

SMD2020

65,536

800-1000

250x250

64x64

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits

P4.8

4.8

SMD2020

43,264

800-1000

250x250

52x52

250X

19kg

Aluminum

420/140

≥3840Hz

≥14bits



StandardStandard
Products

LED
Module

Pixel Pitch (mm.)

LED
Cabinet

W.640mm.*H.480mm.

Electrical Parameter

Power Supply

Working Voltage (V)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

PARAMETERS         ITEM                       P1.25            P1.538              P1.86                P2.0                   P2.5                      P3.076

LED Lamp type

Pixel Density (dots/m2)

Module Resolution (W.xH.)

Module Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Weight (Kg./Sqm.)

Cabinet Material

Maintenance

Color Temperature (K)

View Angle

Full Color

Scan mode

Max. Brightness (nits)

Max. Power Consumption

Avg. Power Consumption

1.25mm.

SMD1010

640,000

256 x1128 pixels

320*160mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

2000~9000K

160/160degree

281trillion

1 / 64

600 nits

650W/m2

300W/m2

Chuang Lian

220V

3840Hz

1.538mm.

SMD1212

422,500

208 x 104 pixels

320*160mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/140degree

281trillion

1 / 52

600 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

220V

3840Hz

1.86mm.

SMD1515

289,032

172 x 86 pixels

320*160mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

140/140degree

281trillion

1 / 43

600 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

220V

3840Hz

2.0mm.

SMD1515

250,000

160 x 80 pixels

320*160mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 40

800 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

3,840Hz

2.5mm.

SMD2020

160,000

128 x 64 pixels

320*160mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 32

800 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

1,920/3,840Hz

3.076mm.

SMD2020

112,896

104 x 52 pixels

320*160mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 26

800 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

1,920/3,840Hz

Indoor



StandardStandard
Products

LED
Module

Pixel Pitch (mm.)

LED
Cabinet

W:1000mm.*H500mm.

Electrical Parameter

Power Supply

Working Voltage (V)

Refresh Rate (Hz)

PARAMETERS         ITEM                      P1.953              P2.5             P2.604               P2.976                  P3.91                   P4.81

LED Lamp type

Pixel Density (dots/m2)

Module Resolution (W.xH.)

Module Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Weight (Kg./Sqm.)

Cabinet Material

Maintenance

Color Temperature (K)

View Angle

Full Color

Scan mode

Max. Brightness (nits)

Max. Power Consumption

Avg. Power Consumption

1.953mm.

SMD1515

262,144

128 x 128 pixels

250*250mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

140/140degree

281trillion

1 / 32

600 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

220V

3840Hz

2.5mm.

SMD1515

250,000

100 x 100 pixels

250*250mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 25

600 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

3,840Hz

2.604mm.

SMD2020

147,456

96 x 96 pixels

250*250mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 32

600 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

3,840Hz

2.976mm.

SMD1515

112,896

84 x 84 pixels

250*250mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 21

600 nits

450W/m2

150W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

1,920/3,840Hz

3.91mm.

SMD2020

65,536

64 x 64 pixels

250*250mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 16

600 nits

650W/m2

180W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

3,840Hz

4.81mm.

SMD2121

43,264

52x 52pixels

250*250mm.

16 Kg./Sqm.

Die-casting Aluminum

Front

6500~9000K

160/ 160degree

281trillion

1 / 13

500 nits

380W/m2

116W/m2

Chuang Lian

AC220V

3,840Hz

Cabinet Size (WxH) 1000*500mm.

1000x500mm. 1000x500mm.

Indoor



LED SCREEN OUTDOOR



Outdoor
StandardStandard
Products

LED
Module

Pixel Pitch (mm.)

LED
Cabinet

W:960mm.*H960mm.

Electrical Parameter

Power Supply

Refresh Rate (Hz)

PARAMETERS         ITEM                       P2.5                         P3                       P3.076                       P4               

LED Lamp type

Pixel Density (dots/m2)

Module Resolution (W.xH.)

Module Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Weight (Kg./Sqm.)

Cabinet Material

Maintenance

Color Temperature (K)

View Angle

Scan mode

Max. Brightness (nits)

Max. Power Consumption

Avg. Power Consumption

P 2.5

SMD1415

160,000 pixels/m2

128 x 64 pixels

320 x 160 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 16

4,000 ~ 4,500 nits 

880W

295W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P 3

SMD1415

105,625 pixels/m2

64 x 64 pixels

192 x 192 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 13

4,000 ~ 4,500 nits 

880W

295W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P3.076

SMD1415

105,625 pixels/m2

104 x 52 pixels

320 x 160 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 13

4,000 ~ 4,500 nits 

880W

295W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P4

SMD1921 

62,500 pixels/m2

80 x 40  pixels

320 x 160 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 10

4,500～5,000 nits

880W

295W

Meanwell

3,840Hz

LED Screen

Outdoor

ED Screen

Outdoor

320 x 160 mm.

Front View Back View

192 x 192 mm.

Back ViewFront View



Outdoor
StandardStandard
Products

LED
Module

Pixel Pitch (mm.)

LED
Cabinet

W:960mm.*H960mm.

Electrical Parameter

Power Supply

Refresh Rate (Hz)

PARAMETERS         ITEM                         P5                         P6                        P6.67                        P8                          P10                                               

LED Lamp type

Pixel Density (dots/m2)

Module Resolution (W.xH.)

Module Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Size (W.xH.)

Cabinet Weight (Kg./Sqm.)

Cabinet Material

Maintenance

Color Temperature (K)

View Angle

Scan mode

Max. Brightness (nits)

Max. Power Consumption

Avg. Power Consumption

P6.67

SMD2727

22,500 pixels/m2

48 x 24 pixels

320 x 160 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 6

5,500 ~ 6,000 nits

880W

295W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P5

SMD1921 / SMD2727

40,000 pixels/m2

64 x 32 pixels

320 x 160 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

9,000K ~ 10,000K 

120°(H)/120°(V)

1/8

5000～5500 nits 

880W

285W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P6

SMD2727

27,777 pixels/m2

32 x 32 pixels

192 x 192 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 8

5,500 ~ 6,000 nits

880W

295W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P8

SMD2727

15,625 pixels/m2

40 x 20 pixels

320 x 160 mm.

45 Kg./Sqm.

Steel

Rear with doors

6,500 ~ 9,000K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1 / 4

6,000 ～ 6,500 nits

880W

295W

Meanwell 5V/40A 

3,840Hz

P10

SMD3535 King Light

10,000 pixels/m2

32 x 16 pixels

320 x 160 mm.

48 Kg./Sqm.

Iron

Rear Service

6500K

140°(H)/120°(V)

1/2 

7000 nits

880W

287W

Meanwell

3,840Hz

PARAMETERS         ITEM                         P5                         P6                        P6.67                        P8                          P10                                               



PARAMETERS         ITEM                         P5                         P6                        P6.67                        P8                          P10                                               


